EIGAR/PART

H@IBERG SISSEL

STENERSEN BJARTE
HAUGOM ANNE MARIE
FR@ISE LAILA

RUSTEN TORLEIF

HOLM EIRIK

HOLM @YSTEIN MORTEN
HAGEN BERIT INGEBJ@RG
HAGEN THOR ANDERS
BAKKEBERG NJAL TORVALD
KI®RREN RUNE

GJEISAR HANS

GRJOTHEIM ANNE RGNNAUG
GRJOTHEIM STEINAR
S@RHAGE AUD GRAVNINGEN
S@RHAGE MORTEN

DALAMO ASNE

@YBERG MARIT

BJGRNDAL PAL SVE

ODDE RASMUS

VESTAD REIDAR

VARDALEN STATSALLMENNING v/Statskog SF
BRIMI FJELLSTUGU AS v/BRIMI VEGARD
BRIMI GARD OG SZATER v/BRIMI HANS
GRAFFER HANS MARTIN
GLIMSDAL OLA BAKKE
MYREN TROND OLA

HOFT RAGNHILD
KVALSHAGEN INGA m.fl.
VOLE PER ARNE

SANDVIKEN BJBRN RUNE

VEGADRESSE
@VERGRENDSVEGEN 83
@VERGRENDSVEGEN 83
@VERGRENDSVEGEN 80 A
OTTADALSVEGEN 5673
@VERGRENDSVEGEN 87
SAGBAKKEN 79
HORNSJ@VEGEN 148
LESVEGEN 1

LESVEGEN 1
BALDERSGT. 4
OTTADALSVEGEN 5946
GJPVIKVEGEN 29
LIAVEGEN 410
LIAVEGEN 410
SOGNEFJELLSVEGEN 126
SOGNEFJELLSVEGEN 126
OTTADALSVEGEN 4766
SOLLIGRENDA 69
VAGAVEGEN 64
KOLLAVEGEN 93
OTTADALSVEGEN 4812
Postboks 63 Sentrum
TESSVEGEN 420
OTTADALSVEGEN 4952
MEADALSVEGEN 42
GL@MSDALSVEGEN 237
GL@MSDALSVEGEN 24
SOGNEFJELLSVEGEN 1522
KVALSVEGEN 80
SOGNEFJELLSVEGEN 1463
LIAVEGEN 641

LEIR- OG B@VERDAL STATSALLMENNING v/Statsko Postboks 63 Sentrum

TONBERG RUTH ODDNY

ANGARD @YVIND
GRASDALSMOEN LIV ANGARD
SVEINE EDVARD

MARSTEIN GEIR

TURTUM KRISTIAN

RUSTEN JO

STRANDENS ALMENNING v/ Aud Kvamme
BOHM HENNING

BRIMI LIVE OPSAHL

HORTEN EIVIN BOSMEN
RAUBERGSTULEN TURISTHYTTE AS
TEIGEN ODD ARVE

SOLHEIM SVANHILD LYNGVED
HORTEN TORHILD

MO GUDBRAND MATHIAS
M@RCH-REIERSEN TOVE LINDA

NY@YGARDSVEGEN 15
FLATMOVEGEN 347
FLATMOVEGEN 347
LIAVEGEN 903

LIAVEGEN 967

LIAVEGEN 977
FLATMOVEGEN 373
SOLSIDEVEGEN 623
LIAVEGEN 1885
LIAVEGEN 1885
SOGNEFJELLSVEGEN 2073
GALDH@PIGGVEGEN 460
OTTADALSVEGEN 5193
OTTADALSVEGEN 4994
OTTADALSVEGEN 5215
MOAGRENDE 12
OTTADALSVEGEN 5207

POSTNR.
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2618
2636
2686
2686
0263
2686
2834
2686
2686
2686
2686
2685
0491
2680
2685
2685
7801
2683
2685
2685
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
7801
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2686
2687
2687
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685



KVERNSTUEN PER

@YEN ODD EGIL

GARDEN EVA MARIE

SLETTOM IVER ERLAND
FLADSRUD IVAR

FRISVOLD TORSTEIN

RAMEN ROALD HELGE

LOM JEGER OG FISKEFORENING

EKLEVEGEN 43
OTTADALSVEGEN 5246
MOAVEGEN 45 B
KOLLAVEGEN 712
@VRE VEG 381
OTTADALSVEGEN 4704
LIAVEGEN 1168
PRESTHAUGVEGEN 2

2685
2685
2680
2685
2838
2685
2686
2686



POSTSTAD OMRADE | PLANBEHANDLING

LOM BBO1
LOM BBO1

LOM BB02 og BFO6 (LNFR-FO1_f)
LOM BFO8_f

LOM BFO8_f
LILLEHAMMER BFO9

@YER BF09

LOM BF11

LOM BF11

0SLO BF11

LOM BF11

RAUFOSS BF11

LOM BF11

LOM BF11

LOM BF11

LOM BF11

GARMO BBO3 og BBO4

0SLO BBO3 og BOPO1
VAGA BBO5 OG BBO6
GARMO BBO6

GARMO BBO7

NAMSOS BFO1_f, BFO2, BFO3,BF04, BFO5, BF12 OG BF14
TESSANDEN BFO1_f, BFO2 og BFO3
GARMO BFO4 og BFO5_f
GARMO BFO7, BNO1 og BNO3_f
LOM BFO7

LOM BFO7

LOM BFO7

LOM BFO7

LOM BFO7

LOM BF10

NAMSOS BF13

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM LNF-BO1_f

LOM BFTO1_f

LOM BFTO1_f
B@VERDALEN BFTO2_f
B@VERDALEN BFTO2_f

GARMO BNO3_f

GARMO BNO3_f

GARMO BNO3_f

GARMO BNO3_f

GARMO BNO3_f



GARMO
GARMO
VAGA
GARMO
SNERTINGDAL
GARMO

LOM

LOM

BNO3_f

BNO3_f

BNO3_f

BNO3_f

BNO3_f

BNO2 og og BOPO2
BISO1-BISO4
BIS01-BISO4



